



# QUOTATION 9189

GENCOMM™  
 12393 S Gateway Park Place, Suite  
 400  
 Draper, UT 84020

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
COMPANY <b>Sandy City Corp</b>	COMPANY <b>Sandy City Corp</b>	DATE <b>January 08, 18</b>	
ADDRESS <b>10000 S Centennial Pkwy</b>	ADDRESS <b>10000 S Centennial Pkwy</b>	EXPIRY DATE <b>February 07, 18</b>	
<b>Attn: Accounts Payable</b>	<b>Attn: Accounts Payable</b>	SALES REP. <b>STEPHENG</b>	
<b>Sandy, UT 84070</b>	<b>Sandy, UT 84070</b>		
CONTACT <b>Dan Downs</b>	CONTACT		
PHONE <b>(801)568-7151</b>	PHONE <b>(801)568-7151</b>		

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
BEL-2413009	CAT6 CABLE, PLENUM	1500.00	\$0.40	\$600.00
SYSAUWP2	MOUNT AND POLE	1.00	\$397.73	\$397.73
XPAUB	X-LARGE FUSION MANUAL ADJUST MOBILE CART	1.00	\$1,139.37	\$1,139.37
FCA612B	LARGE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SHELF	1.00	\$221.67	\$221.67
	109" TENSIONED CEILING-RECESSED ELECTRIC SCREEN, PARALLAX	1.00	\$3,907.33	\$3,907.33
	MANAGED ETHERNET SWITCH, 28P, POE	1.00	\$444.44	\$444.44
MST -701	7" MODERO S SERIES TABLE TOP TOUCH PANEL	1.00	\$1,152.67	\$1,152.67
NMX-ENC-N2	ENCODER, JPEG2000	3.00	\$1,583.11	\$4,749.33
NMX-DEC-N2	DECODER, JPEG2000	3.00	\$959.11	\$2,877.33
NMX-ACC-N9	MOUNTING WINGS FOR ENCODERS/DECODERS	3.00	\$12.71	\$38.13
NMX-ACC-N9	POWER SUPPLY, 12VDC	1.00	\$21.11	\$21.11
NMX-ENET-5	CISCO 500-SERIES 24 PORT POE SWITCH	1.00	\$3,010.22	\$3,010.22
C-HM/HM/PIC	HDMI CABLE, ULTRA SLIM, 6'	4.00	\$6.72	\$26.88
C-HM/HM/PIC	HDMI CABLE, ULTRA SLIM, 3'	10.00	\$6.11	\$61.10
	65" COMMERCIAL GRADE LED DISPLAY	2.00	\$1,787.48	\$3,574.96
PT-RZ570WU	SERIES 5400 LUMEN WUXGA DLP PROJECTOR	1.00	\$4,185.56	\$4,185.56
G00070-WQ5	HDMI, VGA, AUDIO, RJ-45 W/ LOGO	4.00	\$65.44	\$261.76
PTZ-IP 12X72	Q-SYS POE PTZ CAMERA	1.00	\$2,666.67	\$2,666.67
PTZ-WMB1	WALL MOUNT BRACKET	1.00	\$52.27	\$52.27
I/O FRAME	Q-SYS EXPANSION FRAME 4 SLOTS	1.00	\$1,599.42	\$1,599.42
CDN64 KIT	Q-SYS DANTE BRIDGE CARD, KIT	1.00	\$998.89	\$998.89
CIML4 KIT	Q-SYS MIC/LINE INPUT CARD, KIT	1.00	\$214.48	\$214.48
COL4_KIT	Q-SYS LINE OUTPUT CARD, KIT	1.00	\$192.92	\$192.92
I/O USB	Q-SYS POE BRIDGING ENDPOINT FOR AV-TO-USB BRIDGING	1.00	\$1,111.11	\$1,111.11
MXA910W	CEILING ARRAY MICROPHONE, WHITE	2.00	\$3,332.22	\$6,664.44
	INSTALLATION COSTS, PROGRAMMING, FREIGHT	1.00	\$32,539.50	\$32,539.50

COMMENTS

SUBTOTAL:	\$72,709.29
CITY:	\$0.00
COUNTY:	\$0.00
STATE:	\$0.00
TOTAL:	\$72,709.29